
 

SAINT CLARE CHAPEL 
       PLEASE NOTE:  SCHEDULE IS OPEN TO CHANGE BASED ON THE  
                                         NEEDS OF THE SISTERS AND PRESIDER 

Sunday Mar 1 10:00 am Liturgy Fr. Jasper, OFM 

Monday Mar 2 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Tuesday Mar 3 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Savino 

Wednesday Mar 4 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Langenbrunner 

Thursday Mar 5 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Schneider, OFM 

Friday Mar 6 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Friday Mar 6 8:30 am Eucharistic Adoration -------- 

Saturday Mar 7 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Sunday Mar 8 10:00 am Liturgy Fr. DiFolco 

Monday Mar 9 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. DiFolco 

Tuesday Mar 10 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Savino 

Wednesday Mar 11 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Thursday Mar 12 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Friday Mar 13 8:00 am Liturgy  

Saturday Mar 14 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Sunday Mar 15 10:00 am Liturgy Fr. Jasper, OFM 

Monday Mar 16 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Tuesday Mar 17 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Wednesday Mar 18 8:00 am Liturgy  

Thursday Mar 19 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Schneider, OFM 

Friday Mar 20 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Saturday Mar 21 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Sunday Mar 22 10:00 am Liturgy Fr. DiFolco 

Monday Mar 23 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Tuesday Mar 24 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Snodgrass 

Wednesday Mar 25 8:00 am Liturgy  

Thursday Mar 26 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Friday Mar 27 8:00 am Liturgy  

Saturday Mar 28 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Sunday Mar 29 10:00 am Liturgy Fr. Jasper, OFM 

Monday Mar 30 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Peterka 

Tuesday Mar31 8:00 am Liturgy Fr. Savino 

 


